Synapse Wireless
SNAP DIM-10 150
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.LP150-001.pdf
2.LP150-001.pdf
In Stock
66 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $119.34
10 pcs $111.54
25 pcs $107.64
and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number LP150-001.The price and lead time for
LP150-001 depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and
our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 100 V ~ 277 V
Series: simplySNAP
Sensitivity: -103dBm
Power - Output: 15dBm
Modulation or Protocol: SNAP®
Interface: -
Function: Wireless Lighting Controller
Frequency: 2.4GHz
Features: -
Data Rate (Max): -
Applications: Lighting
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP150-001 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP147F33IET
CRYSTAL 14.745600MHZ SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
LP1505F20V00
LOW PROFILE TRACKBALL
APEM Inc.
RFQ
LP1500-SOT89
FILTRONIC
RFQ
LP147F35IET
CRYSTAL 14.745600MHZ SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
LP1500SOT89
RFMD
RFQ
LP150F23CDT
CRYSTAL 15.000000MHZ SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
LP147F35CDT
CRYSTAL 14.745600MHZ SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
LP147F35CET
CRYSTAL 14.745600MHZ SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
LP1500SOT893
FilrOnic
RFQ
LP147F35IDT
CRYSTAL 14.745600MHZ SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
TNPU1206620RBZEN00
RES SMD 620 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RN73C1E365RBTG
RES SMD 365 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
TNPU0805360RAZEN00
RES SMD 360 OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG2012V-2490-P-T1
RES SMD 249 OHM 0.02% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
RG2012V-3920-P-T1
RES SMD 392 OHM 0.02% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
RCP2512B430RGS3
RES SMD 430 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RC1R0EA15R0KET
RES SMD 15 OHM 10% 1W J LEAD
Ohmite
RFQ
RCP0603B18R0GS2
RES SMD 18 OHM 2% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP0603W1K60JEC
RES SMD 1.6K OHM 5% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP1206W110RJS2
RES SMD 110 OHM 5% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ